3 4
GD20 Series Mini Vector Control Drive
Product Introduction
GD20 series mini type general vector inverter, positioned as using the high performance
mini product of small power market; product using the leading international vector control
algorithm, with excellent product features, compatible with wall and rail installation, and
the product volume is smaller.Product widely used in Textile machinery, Food machinery,
Plastic machinery, Printing and packaging, Environmental protection equipment, Ceramic

Wiring diagram of control circuit
Type Selection
Type designation key
Power Ratings And Dimension
GD20-2R2G-4-UL
Key No. Detailed description Detailed content
Abbreviation Product abbreviation GD20 is short for Goodrive20
Rated power Power range+load type 2R2-2.2kW
G: constant torque load
Voltage degree Voltage degree S2: AC 1PH 220V(-15%)~240V(+10%)
  4: AC 3PH 380V(-15%)~440V(+10%)
Certification Certification standards Default: CE: Meet EU CE certification requirements
UL: Meet American UL certification requirements
Key
Rated output
power(kW)
Rated input
current(A)
Rated output
current(A)
Gross weight
(Kg)
 Dimension
(mm)
GD20-0R4G-S2 0.4 6.5 2.5
1.1Kg 215X125X180
GD20-0R7G-S2 0.75 9.3 4.2
GD20-1R5G-S2 1.5 15.7 7.5
1.5 Kg 242X130X120
GD20-2R2G-S2 2.2 24 10
GD20-0R7G-4 0.75 3.4 2.5
1.3 Kg 242X130X120GD20-1R5G-4 1.5 5.0 3.7
GD20-2R2G-4 2.2 5.8 5.5
Model W1 W2 H1 H2 D1 D2 Installation hole (d)
GD20-0R4G-S2 80.0 60.0 160.0 150.0 123.5 120.3 5
GD20-0R7G-S2 80.0 60.0 160.0 150.0 123.5 120.3 5
GD20-1R5G-S2 80.0 60.0 185.0 175.0 140.5 137.3 5
GD20-2R2G-S2 80.0 60.0 185.0 175.0 140.5 137.3 5
GD20-0R7G-4 80.0 60.0 185.0 175.0 140.5 137.3 5
GD20-1R5G-4 80.0 60.0 185.0 175.0 140.5 137.3 5
GD20-2R2G-4 80.0 60.0 185.0 175.0 140.5 137.3 5
Model W1 H1 H3 H4 D1 D2 Installation hole (d)
GD20-0R4G-S2 80.0 160.0 35.4 36.6 123.5 120.3 5
GD20-0R7G-S2 80.0 160.0 35.4 36.6 123.5 120.3 5